.’E‘ ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

Vulcan - SG4 : SG4

Commercial Ovens

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:

ENERGY STAR Partner:

Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Oven Type:

Fuel Type:

Size:

Convection Mode Production Capacity (lbs/hr):
Full-Size Sheet Pan Capacity:

Gas Oven Convection Mode Total Idle Energy
Rate (Btu/hr):

Convection Mode Cooking Energy Efficiency
(%):

Input Rate (Btu/hr):

Date Available on Market:

Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

2406833
Vulcan (A division of ITW Food Equipment Group)
Vulcan
SG4

SG4
Convection
Gas
Full-size
96.7

5

8853

52

59312

2013-03-15
2023-01-13

United States, Canada

Yes

Additional Model Information

SG44, SG6, SG66,5G44, SG6, SG66,

Captured On:
05/02/2025




