

Vulcan - SG4 : SG4

Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	2406833
ENERGY STAR Partner:	Vulcan (A division of ITW Food Equipment Group)
Brand Name:	Vulcan
Model Name:	SG4
Model Number:	SG4
Oven Type:	Convection
Fuel Type:	Gas
Size:	Full-size
Convection Mode Production Capacity (lbs/hr):	96.7
Full-Size Sheet Pan Capacity:	5
Gas Oven Convection Mode Total Idle Energy Rate (Btu/hr):	8853
Convection Mode Cooking Energy Efficiency (%):	52
Input Rate (Btu/hr):	59312
Date Available on Market:	2013-03-15
Date Certified:	2023-01-13
Markets:	United States, Canada
ENERGY STAR Certified:	Yes

Additional Model Information

SG44, SG6, SG66, SG44, SG6, SG66,

Captured On: 06/17/2025